1-Gang Architectural Faceplates for CNX-B Designer Keypads

Crestron[®] Architectural Faceplates complement any CNX-B Designer Series Keypad perfectly to deliver functional control with an alluring and distinctive style ideally suited to today's contemporary interiors. Elegantly crafted of aluminum, Architectural faceplates are offered in a variety of luxurious finishes.

Available finishes include four textured colors: Almond, White, Dusk, and Latte, plus Black Anodized and Stainless Steel. An unfinished model is also available to allow application of your own custom finish.

NOTE: Architectural faceplates are composed of aluminum and may not be suitable for use in a sterile environment.

MODELS & ACCESSORIES

Available Models

B-G1-FPAR-A-T: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Almond Textured

B-G1-FPAR-W-T: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, White Textured

B-G1-FPAR-DSK-T: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Dusk Textured

B-G1-FPAR-LAT-T: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Latte Textured

B-G1-FPAR-A/BLK: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Anodized Black

B-G1-FPAR-S/STEEL: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Stainless Steel

B-G1-FPAR-UF: 1-Gang Architectural Faceplate for CNX-B Designer Keypads, Unfinished

Notes:

This product may be purchased from an authorized Crestron dealer. To find a dealer, please contact the Crestron sales representative for your area. A list of sales representatives is available online at www.crestron.com/salesreps or by calling 800-237-2041.

The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at: patents.crestron.com.

Crestron and the Crestron logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or photography. Specifications are subject to change without notice. ©2013 Crestron Electronics, Inc.



Keypads not included.

